NG~ WNE

A4 Bluff Pointe

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Glass Pantry Door
Quartz Upgrade

Lot 48: Essex
1715t Street, Orland Park

OPTIONS SHOWN

Pro-Painted Cabinet Finish Throughout
Finished Lower Level as Shown

3" Car Garage
Lot Premium
Starting Price

Total Price: $733,225

Prices are subject to change without notice.

$2,500
$500
$3,225
$7,100
$80,000
$35,000
$5,000
$599,900



