

Lot 48: Essex 171st Street, Orland Park

OPTIONS SHOWN

1.	Oil Rubbed Bronze	\$2,500
2.	Glass Pantry Door	\$500
3.	Quartz Upgrade	\$3,225
4.	Pro-Painted Cabinet Finish Throughout	\$7,100
5.	Finished Lower Level as Shown	\$80,000
6.	3 rd Car Garage	\$35,000
7.	Lot Premium	\$5,000
8.	Starting Price	\$599,900

Total Price: \$733,225

Prices are subject to change without notice.